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DK 7469.535 - Patch panel for fibre-optic splicing box,

lockable

There are 5 different fibre-optic panels available for various coupling types. The number of
locations per panel varies depending on the chosen variant and basic size of the panel.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Colour
Number of locations

for fibre-optic coupling

Units

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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DK 7469.535

For splicing boxes, there is a choice of multiple panels with
corresponding cut-outs for the installation of single or duplex fibre-
optic couplings.

Sheet steel
RAL 7035
24

SC duplex
LC quad

2U

1 pc(s).

0.5

0.514
94039910
4028177167896
EC001129

19170113



Tender text

Fibre-optic splicing box patch panel, 2 U

For installing 24 x SC-duplex couplings including
fixtures for holding the cable clamping devices.
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