Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





DK 7469.535 Patch panel

State: 08/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/sg-en)



DK 7469.535 - Patch panel for fibre-optic splicing box, lockable

There are 5 different fibre-optic panels available for various coupling types. The number of locations per panel varies depending on the chosen variant and basic size of the panel.

Features

Model No.	DK 7469.535
Product description	For splicing boxes, there is a choice of multiple panels with corresponding cut-outs for the installation of single or duplex fibre optic couplings.
Material	Sheet steel
Colour	RAL 7035
Number of locations	24
for fibre-optic coupling	SC duplex LC quad
Units	2 U
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.5
Gross weight	0.514
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177167896
ETIM 9	EC001129
ECLASS 8.0	19170113

© Rittal 2025

Tender text

Fibre-optic splicing box patch panel, 2 U

For installing 24 x SC-duplex couplings including fixtures for holding the cable clamping devices.

© Rittal 2025 3